2024 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 10, 24 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Reserve Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wilbur Wright Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 13:04.18
1 3761 Alison Banach 6 1 1 12:35.26 12:35.26 0:00.00
2 3783 Lucy Sandefur 7 5 6 12:54.75 25:30.01 0:19.49
3 3777 Elsa Mayer 7 8 14 12:59.20 38:29.21 0:23.94
4 3776 Maisy Malecki 6 9 23 12:59.60 51:28.81 0:24.34
5 3782 Aylin Salazar 6 22 45 13:52.09 1:05:20.90 1:16.83
6 3774 Katerina Lazerus 7 (30) (75) 14:11.92 1:19:32.82 1:36.66
7 3779 Shayna Patel 8 (41) (116) 15:04.64 1:34:37.46 2:29.38
8 3780 Letizia Ramirez 7 More Than 7 15:17.19 1:49:54.65 2:41.93
9 3786 Adele Stevens 7 More Than 7 16:20.04 2:06:14.69 3:44.78
10 3771 Natalia Gomez 6 More Than 7 17:11.72 2:23:26.41 4:36.46
11 3781 Ava Russman 6 More Than 7 17:23.05 2:40:49.46 4:47.79
12 3763 Stella Baumgart 6 More Than 7 23:04.98 3:03:54.44 10:29.72
Team - Lowell Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 13:16.61
1 3719 Taryn McCain 6 3 3 12:39.12 12:39.12 0:00.00
2 3724 Ryleigh Pattee 6 6 9 12:55.76 25:34.88 0:16.64
3 3720 Layla Mendez 7 18 27 13:28.18 39:03.06 0:49.06
4 3728 Kenna Spurgeon 6 20 47 13:37.00 52:40.06 0:57.88
5 3717 Sophie Kusmisz 6 21 68 13:42.98 1:06:23.04 1:03.86
6 3716 Kazimiera Kalvaitis 6 (24) (92) 13:55.75 1:20:18.79 1:16.63
7 3714 Taygen Haskell 7 (26) (118) 14:01.61 1:34:20.40 1:22.49
8 3723 Lillian Oman 8 More Than 7 14:28.35 1:48:48.75 1:49.23
9 3730 Chloe White 8 More Than 7 15:07.24 2:03:55.99 2:28.12
10 3729 Elizabeth Stout 8 More Than 7 15:22.87 2:19:18.86 2:43.75
11 3712 Samantha Haring 7 More Than 7 15:31.20 2:34:50.06 2:52.08
12 3727 Blake Skinner 6 More Than 7 15:53.69 2:50:43.75 3:14.57
13 3726 Mikayla Rogers 8 More Than 7 15:58.95 3:06:42.70 3:19.83
14 3713 Karmyn Haskell 8 More Than 7 16:08.87 3:22:51.57 3:29.75
15 3718 Addison LaTulip 6 More Than 7 17:52.47 3:40:44.04 5:13.35
Team - Clark Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 68 Average Time: 13:13.29
1 3471 Janelle Rokita 7 10 10 13:00.21 13:00.21 0:00.00
2 3460 Emma Graber 8 11 21 13:06.07 26:06.28 0:05.86
3 3461 Julene Haigh 8 12 33 13:06.48 39:12.76 0:06.27
4 3468 Olivia Pervan 6 16 49 13:22.50 52:35.26 0:22.29
5 3472 Aubree Schmidt 6 19 68 13:31.21 1:06:06.47 0:31.00
6 3459 Eva Gonzalez 8 (27) (95) 14:02.50 1:20:08.97 1:02.29

Race held in Merrillville, IN 1 10/10/24 06:08:24 PM



Race Date

October 10, 24

Bib No

Name

Team - Clark

© 0 N

10
11
12
13
14
15

3464
3453
3474
3470
3451
3469
3462
3463
3467

Team Score (places): 68
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Taylor True
Aubrey Harrmann
Mackenzie Burleson
Hannah Middleton
Madison Gifford
Madison Rivera
Keri Collard
Moriah Rimpson
Kait Stargel

Gigi Russo

Ava Romano
Clara Frohnapple
Lexee Melgoza
Elena Paris

Olivia Bluett
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Caroline Morzy
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Halo Jimenez
Peyton Wachowski
Cyrenity Walker-Young
Lucy Evans

Team - Highland

Team Score (places): 80

Race held in Merrillville, IN

2024 LMSAC XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Reserve Race

Class - 1 Cross Country Team
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Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 13:13.29
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14:24.30
15:00.78
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15:34.24
15:50.45
15:53.08
18:13.96
18:43.53
19:27.93

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:20.36
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12:37.71
12:53.74
13:21.10
13:53.10
13:56.13
14:08.48
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14:33.43
14:51.48
14:58.76
15:01.74
15:11.74
15:34.24
15:37.87
15:48.98
16:11.72
18:37.45
19:01.18
19:13.93
19:34.39
19:35.20
20:47.97
21:53.02
26:16.64

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:24.60

1:34:33.27 1:24.09
1:49:34.05 2:00.57
2:04:51.03 2:16.77
2:20:25.27 2:34.03
2:36:15.72 2:50.24
2:52:08.80 2:52.87
3:10:22.76 5:13.75
3:29:06.29 5:43.32
3:48:34.22 6:27.72

12:37.71 0:00.00

25:31.45 0:16.03

38:52.55 0:43.39

52:45.65 1:15.39
1:06:41.78 1:18.42
1:20:50.26 1:30.77
1:35:05.23 1:37.26
1:49:38.66 1:.55.72
2:04:30.14 2:13.77
2:19:28.90 2:21.05
2:34:30.64 2:24.03
2:49:42.38 2:34.03
3:05:16.62 2:56.53
3:20:54.49 3:00.16
3:36:43.47 3:11.27
3:52:55.19 3:34.01
4:11:32.64 5:59.74
4:30:33.82 6:23.47
4:49:47.75 6:36.22
5:09:22.14 6:56.68
5:28:57.34 6:57.49
5:49:45.31 8:10.26
6:11:38.33 9:15.31
6:37:54.97 13:38.93
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2024 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 10, 24 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Reserve Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Highland Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 80 Average Time: 13:24.60
1 3597 Aniyah Cruz 6 7 7 12:58.59 12:58.59 0:00.00
2 3609 Zoey Monreal 7 13 20 13:11.51 26:10.10 0:12.92
3 3605 Brynn Hoffman 8 15 35 13:22.25 39:32.35 0:23.66
4 3607 Gianna Lubarski 6 17 52 13:27.17 52:59.52 0:28.58
5 3591 Sophia Almaraz 7 28 80 14:03.50 1:07:03.02 1:04.91
6 3604 Elen Garcia 7 (35) (115) 14:38.72 1:21:41.74 1:40.13
7 3595 Aubrey Bordonado 7 (37) (152) 14:51.48 1:36:33.22 1:52.89
8 3606 Alayna Johnson 8 More Than 7 15:12.99 1:51:46.21 2:14.40
9 3608 Sofija Micic 7 More Than 7 15:14.74 2:07:00.95 2:16.15
10 3138 Phoenix Lane 7 More Than 7 16:00.16 2:23:01.11 3:01.57
11 3598 Autumn Daville 8 More Than 7 16:05.02 2:39:06.13 3:06.43
12 3601 Moira Dennehe 6 More Than 7 16:32.20 2:55:38.33 3:33.61
13 3599 Kailey DeJesus 6 More Than 7 16:42.75 3:12:21.08 3:44.16
14 3613 Isabella Tallarico 7 More Than 7 17:15.97 3:29:37.05 4:17.38
15 3600 Aleksandra Dempsey 6 More Than 7 18:11.32 3:47:48.37 5:12.73
16 3611 Allison Sobkowicz 6 More Than 7 18:41.46 4:06:29.83 5:42.87
17 3593 Melody Bello 7 More Than 7 20:59.45 4:27:29.28 8:00.86
18 3594 Audryana Bernal 8 More Than 7 21:49.57 4:49:18.85 8:50.98
Team - Grimmer Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 195 Average Time: 14:59.01
1 3513 Sally Ravesloot 7 36 36 14:46.20 14:46.20 0:00.00
2 3498 Isabella Bounds 8 38 74 14:55.99 29:42.19 0:09.79
3 3514 Haley Schultz 6 39 113 14:58.97 44:41.16 0:12.77
4 3499 Nattie Cazeres-Mainard 7 40 153 15:01.40 59:42.56 0:15.20
5 3520 Scarlett Stachyra 6 42 195 15:12.49 1:14:55.05 0:26.29
6 3517 Makayla Short 8 (43) (238) 16:12.53 1:31:07.58 1:26.33
7 3508 Gisele Lopez 6 (44) (282) 16:19.98 1:47:27.56 1:33.78
8 3496 Sofia Alavanja 7 More Than 7 16:29.18 2:03:56.74 1:42.98
9 3504 Nevaeh Headley 6 More Than 7 16:33.01 2:20:29.75 1:46.81
10 3509 Briana Maki 6 More Than 7 16:36.23 2:37:05.98 1:50.03
11 3503 Anna Grantner 7 More Than 7 16:47.59 2:53:53.57 2:01.39
12 3505 Tahanilsa 6 More Than 7 17:07.72 3:11:01.29 2:21.52
13 3501 Angelike Garcia 7 More Than 7 17:14.16 3:28:15.45 2:27.96
14 3518 Lindsey Smith 8 More Than 7 17:21.97 3:45:37.42 2:35.77
15 3502 Johanna Gloeckner 6 More Than 7 17:44.97 4:03:22.39 2:58.77
16 3500 London Ganser 6 More Than 7 18:31.59 4:21:53.98 3:45.39
17 3507 Sofia Kraguljac 6 More Than 7 22:01.94 4:43:55.92 7:15.74
18 3521 Kennedy Watson 6 More Than 7 25:59.86 5:09:55.78 11:13.66

Race held in Merrillville, IN 3 10/10/24 06:08:25 PM



2024 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 10, 24 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Reserve Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hanover Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3568 Paige Fajman 7 31 31 14:12.74  14:12.74 0:00.00
2 3567 Kennede Eckart 6 32 63 14:13.55 28:26.29 0:00.81
Team - Pierce Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3749 Selena Washington 8 45 45 16:42.75  16:42.75 0:00.00
2 3748 Victoria Justic 7 46 91 19:24.69  36:07.44 2:41.94
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